Position

Director, Public Works
Street Superintendent
Street Supervisor
Traffic Control Tech
Traffic Control Tech

Sr Maint Worker

Heavy Equipment Operator
Maintenance Worker I
Sr Maint Worker
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
P/T Public Works Labor
Maintenance Worker |
P/T Public Works Labor
P/T Public Works Labor
Maintenance Worker Il

P/T Public Works Labor

Other Positions Held City

Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford

Department

Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance
Pw-Street Maintenance

Pw-Street Maintenance

Total Wages

$164,952
$94,261
$84,704
$61,867
$61,529
$53,364
$48,029
$47,582
$46,700
$46,232
$35,741
$18,991
$12,826
$10,925
$9,944
$9,328
$3,044
$2,695

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,528
$13,993
$24,623
$12,439
$8,005
$7,701
$10,973
$15,256
$6,268
$14,974
$9,862
$1,925
$0
$1,192
$0

$0
$249
$0



