Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Public Works		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$164,952	\$27,528
Street Superintendent		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$94,261	\$13,993
Street Supervisor		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$84,704	\$24,623
Traffic Control Tech		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$61,867	\$12,439
Traffic Control Tech		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$61,529	\$8,005
Sr Maint Worker		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$53,364	\$7,701
Heavy Equipment Operator		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$48,029	\$10,973
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$47,582	\$15,256
Sr Maint Worker		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$46,700	\$6,268
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$46,232	\$14,974
Maintenance Worker I		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$35,741	\$9,862
Maintenance Worker I		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$18,991	\$1,925
P/T Public Works Labor		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$12,826	\$0
Maintenance Worker I		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$10,925	\$1,192
P/T Public Works Labor		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$9,944	\$0
P/T Public Works Labor		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$9,328	\$0
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$3,044	\$249
P/T Public Works Labor		Hanford	Pw-Street Maintenance	\$2,695	\$0